
General Electric (GE) Revised Shot List for Final HR Interview  
Campus Dated 07-04-2018 at CEG, Jaipur  

 Sr No First Name Middle Name Last Name  Email IDs   
 1 Abhishek  Mali  sainiabhishek210@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 2 Arun Kumar Singh  arunsingh12394@gmail.com   
          

 3 Arvind  Dhakar  dhakara151@gmail.com   
                               

 4 Ashfak  Mohammad  ashfakmohammad766@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 5 Bhaskar  Saini  bhaskarsaini1994@gmail.com    
         

 6 Bhuvnesh  Gaur  bhuvneshgaur2016@gmail.com   
          

 7 Damandeep  Rivar  damanriwarr064@gmail.com    
         

 8 Deepak  Kumar  deepaksharma80524@gmail.com    
         

 9 Deepak  Kumar  kds120396@gmail.com   
          

 10 Digvijay  Prajapati  d.udaywal@gmail.com   
                               

 11 Ganesh Prasad Jangid  ganeshprasadjangid@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 12 Harish Chand Jangid  bharrysharma@gmail.com   
                               

 13 Hitesh  Hitesh  hiteshs862@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 14 Man Mohan Singh  manmohan.singh953@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 15 Naresh Kumar Yadav  spym1986@yahoo.com   
          

 16 Nitesh  Yadav  niteshy95@gmail.com    
         

 17 Pramod  Singh  pramodsingh7073@gmail.com   
                               

 18 Rahul  Jangid  rahuljangid8304@gmail.com  Already Selected in First List  
 19 Rajesh  Kumar  ee15rajesh@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 20 Sandeep Kumar Jangir  skjj1994@gmail.com    
         

 21 Sanjay  Suman  sanjaysuman706@gmail.com   
          

 22 Satish  Sah  satish7529993353@gmail.com   
                               

 23 Shri Bhagwan Sharma  bhagwan7295@gmail.com  Already Selected in First List  
 24 Subhash Chand Mehta  subhashmehta125@gmail.com   
          

 25 Suhail Khan Agwan  suhail626@hotmail.com   
                               

 26 Surendra  Kumawat  ee16surendra@gmail.com Already Selected in First List  
 27 Tarun  Kumar  tarunsharma0153@gmail.com    
         

 28 Vishal  Giri  vslkgiri@gmail.com   
                                
 

Date & Time: Tuesday – Interview date for new Short Listed will be announced SOON  
So,   

Address -: Roza Maintenance Shed,  
Roza, Atsaliya Phatak, Railway Gate,  
Shahjahanpur – 242001  
Uttar Pradesh  

Contact Person in Shahjahanpur: Mr. Ranganathan  
Duration of the Interview: 60 mins  
Dress Code: Formals (White Shirt, Black Trouser, Black Shoe)  

No Jeans, No Box type Shirt, No T-Shirt 
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